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80 x 80 x 38 mm AAIREL

SERIE 3115

Courant Alternatif

VERSION 220 Volts 50/60 Hz. "Caractéristiques données en 50 Hz"

Référence
Roulements

PL ou RB
Courbe

Débits

L/S m 3/H

Niveau

sonore

dB A

Pression

mm/H2 O

Vitesse

T/min

Puissance

W

3115PS23TB30

3115PS23TB20

3115PS23TB10

RB

RB

RB

A 12,5 45

10,6 38

8,4 30

33

29

23

4,5

2,8

1,8

2 700

2 200

1 800

10

7

6

VERSION 115 Volts 50/60 Hz. "Carac téristiques données en 50 Hz"

3115PS12TB30 RB A 12,5 45 33 4,5 2 700 9

Raccordement

électrique

Poids en

Gramme

Par cosses 370

COURBE A
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